Division of Procurement HUB Copy/Paste
Office of Finance Description into
White Search Bar
MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Rockville, Maryland
Contract Summary: 9058.12 Basketball Supplies Buyer: Lidia Gonzalez
Contract Term:03/31/2024 through 03/30/3025 240-740-7541
Copy/Paste Description into White Search Bar
Item # Supplier Cat;gor Description UOM Price
All American BACKBOARD PADDING BACKBOARD GLASS
15479 Sports Corp 805.00 RECTANGLE FAST TRACK PADDING MUST MEET Each 499.98
dba Riddell NATIONAL FEDERATION SPECIFICATIONS BOLT
All American GOAL REGULATION EXTRA HEAVY DUTY
15485 Sports Corp 805.00 BREAKAWAY 12 NO TIE NET HANGERS FRONT Each 289.98
dba Riddell MOUNT 5" X 4" HOLE PATTERN COMPLETE
All American BALL WOMEN'S RUBBER COMPOSITION 28 1/2"
15515 Sports Corp 805.00 29" CIRCUMFERENCE 100% NYLON Each $6.89
dba Riddell WOUNDBUTYL BLADDER REPLACEABLE VALVE
OFFICIAL SIZE AND WEIGHT-CHAMPION RBB4
. BALL INTERMEDIATE SIZE 27.75" RUBBER
All American COMPOSITION 100% NYLON WOUND BUTYL
15516 | Sports Corp  805.00 5 AR REPLACEABLE VALVE CHAMPION Each 26.79
dba Riddell
RBB2
All American BALL RITE WAY RIGHT HANDED INTERMEDIATE
15520 | Sports Corp 805.00 SIZE RUBBER COMPOSITION Each 26.60
dba Riddell HAND POSITIONING PRINTED ON BALL KBA
All American BALL RITE WAY LEFT HANDED INTERMEDIATE
15521 Sports Corp 805.00 SIZE RUBBER COMPOSITION HAND Each 26.60
dba Riddell POSITIONING PRINTED ON BALL.KBA
All American BALL RITE WAY RIGHT HANDED OFFICIAL SIZE
15522 Sports Corp 805.00 RUBBER COMPOSITION Each 26.60
dba Riddell HAND POSITIONING PRINTED ON BALL KBA
All American BALL RITE WAY LEFT HANDED OFFICIAL SIZE
15523 Sports Corp 805.00 RUBBER COMPOSITION HAND POSITION Each 26.60
dba Riddell PAINTED ON BALL. KBA 4300WRITE-WAY
All American BALL EQUIPMENT BAG HOLDS 14-16
27348 Sports Corp 805.00 BASKETBALLS DURABLE BLACK NYLON Each $17.50
dba Riddell MESH ADJUSTABLE CARRYING HANDLES
All American BALL WOMEN'S OFFICIAL SIZE AND WEIGHT
27350 Sports Corp 805.00 28.5" RUBBER COMPOSITION 100% NYLON Each $40.60

dba Riddell

WOUND BUTYL BLADDER REPLACEABLE VALVE




30883

30884

30885

15475

15476

15477

15473

30886

All American
Sports Corp
dba Riddell
All American
Sports Corp
dba Riddell
All American
Sports Corp
dba Riddell

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

BALL MEN'S BIG BALL 36", SAME WEIGHT AS
OFFICIAL BALL SYNTHETIC LEATHER COVER. Each
KBA-36
BALL WOMEN'S BIG BALL 33 1/2", SAME
WEIGHT AS OFFICIAL BALL SYNTHETIC LEATHER Each
COVER. KBA-33
REBOUNDING RING 11" METAL RING WITH
RUBBER MOUNTS, SNAP ON AND OFF RIM. KBA- Each
11
HOIST ELECTRIC. JAYPRO TW-2000
Each

BACKBOARD SET OUTDOOR FAN SHAPED

OFFICIAL SIZE 48" INC CURVED POLE 7

HARDWARE POLE HEAVY DUTY 4 1/2" O.D. Each
GALVANIZED PIPE HEIGHT 15'6" BACK STOP

HEAVY GAUGE STEEL CLEARANCE INCLUDES

BACKBOARD GLASS RECT FULLSIZE 72"X48"

STNDRD 63" SLOTTED X 42" ATTCHMNT

STNDRD 5"X5" HOLE SPCING 10 YR WARR W/ Each
RIM RSTRNR. INDICATE PRE EXISTING MNTNG
ATTCHMNT MUST INCLUDE SAFETY STRAP

AT A A~ian

BACKBOARD GLASS RECT SHORT BOARD

72"X42" STNDRD 63" SLOTTED X 42"

ATTCHMNT STNDRD 5"X4" HOLE SPACING. 20- Each
YR WARR. W/ RIM RESTRAINER. INDICATE PRE

EXISTING MOUNTING ATTCHMNT DIMENSIONS

AFAIT FAN NIAA AR ~AILIARARITEE NIRA

AL AR EAIA LA~

BACKBOARD GLASS RECT SHRTBRD 72"X42"

FOR CONV FM FANSHAPE BCKBRD STNDRD

35"SLOTTE X20" ATTCHMNT STNDRD 5"X4" Each
HOLESPACNG 20 YR WARR. W/RIM RSTRNER

*INDICATE PREEXSTNG MNTNG ATTCHMNT

AALIAT IR/~ LI ~AAFETV

nnnnnnnnnnn I~nn~rn AARrFES AN~

BACKBOARD WHITE FINISH ALUMINUM FAN-

SHAPED 54" X 35" INDOOR-OUTDOOR

ONE-PIECE CAST CONSTRUCTION WITH 3/16" Set
MIN THICKNESS & 1 1/2" DEEP FLANGE & RIBS
REINFORCED MOUNTING HOLES MUST BE

AT ARIF FAR ~AAAL TA RACT IAIATALL

TOSS BACK VARSITY HEIGHT ADJUST 4'5" TO

7'4-1/4", NET FRAME ADJUSTS TO DIFFERENT

ANGLES HEAVY METAL BASE HAS WHEELS FOR Each
TRANSPORT GARED MASTER

AT~

62.25

62.25

50.75

2,199.98

1,899.95

1,403.95

1,127.50

1,079.95

971.98

431.95




15480

15484

15486

15497

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

BACKBOARD PADDING PEEL N STICK
RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD PADDING
ATTACHES TO BOTTOM OF BACKBOARDS
SPECIFY CHANEL WIDTH WHEN ORDERING.
GARED PSCEPR

GOAL BREAKAWAY REPLACEABLE RING
INDICATE PRE EXISTING MOUNTING ATTACH
DIMENSIONS WHEN ORDERING. BISON BA35

GOAL REGULATION EXTRA HEAVY DUTY
BREAKAWAY 12 NO TIE NET HANGERS FRONT
MOUNT 5"X4" HOLE PATTERN COMPLETE WITH
ANTI WHIP NET & WEATHERPROOF MOUNTING
HARDWARE FOR GLASS RECTANGULAR SHORT

NAARRNA A~AARFA~ AAAA .

GOAL REG XTRHVYDTY DBLRIM 12 NO-TI NET
HNGRS REAR MNT 3 5/8"X2 7/8"HOLE PTTRN
W/ XTRA HVYDTY NYLON NET & WTHERPRF
MNTNG HARDWAR. TELL PREEXISTING MNING
HOLE SPCNG W/SKTCH W/ORDER. USE

WAr /ATl FARICLIAE AARNrFES A~

GOAL REGULATION EXTRA HEAVY DUTY
DOUBLE RIM 12 NO TIE NET HANGERS FRONT
MOUNT 5" X4 1/2" - 5" SLOTTED HOLE
PATTERN COMPLETE WITH EXTRA HEAVYDUTY
NYLON NET & WEATHERPROOF MOUNTING

IIARMIAIARNFE IR

GOAL REG XTRA HVY DUTY DBL RIM 12 NO -TIE
NET HNGRS FRNT MNT 5 1/8"X4 7/21" HOLE
PTTRN W/XTRA HVY DUTY NYLON NET &
WTHRPRF MNTING HRDWR. INDICATE
PREEXISTING MNTNG HOLE SPCNG W/SKTCH

Wr/lAnNAnN rAR LI WA AL T IA A FARIO AL LIRA A AFE AT

BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON BLACK FITS
RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD BUMPER
GUARDS CUSHION MOLDED EDGE CENTER FIT
WITHOUT SAGGING ROUNDED CORNERS ALL
NECESSARY HARDWARE TO BE INCLUDED.

AARFEFA AR AA~ArEAL L,

BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON GREY FITS
RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD BUMPER
GUARDS CUSHION MOLDED EDGE CENTER FIT
WITHOUT SAGGING ROUNDED CORNERS ALL
NECESSARY HARDWARE TO BE INCLUDED.

A~AARFA AR A~ PR

INIAATrE ARrF CiATIA LA~

Pair

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

410.35

302.35

291.55

219.98

219.98

189.95

179.95

179.95




15481

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON KELLY GREEN
FITS RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD
BUMPER GUARDS CUSHION MOLDED EDGE
CENTER FIT WITHOUT SAGGING ROUNDED
CORNERS ALL NECESSARY HARDWARE TO BE

IMIAIIIRFEN A~AARFEA AR A~

BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON LIGHT GOLD
FITS RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD
BUMPER GUARDS CUSHION MOLDED EDGE
CENTER FIT WITHOUT SAGGING ROUNDED
CORNERS ALL NECESSARY HARDWARE TO BE

[EN P TIT NN ~AARFA AR~~~

BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON MAROON FITS
RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD BUMPER
GUARDS CUSHION MOLDED EDGE CENTER FIT
WITHOUT SAGGING ROUNDED CORNERS. ALL
NECESSARY HARDWARE TO BE INCLUDED.

AANRFA AR AA~ArEA AR

BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON NAVY FITS
RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD BUMPER
GUARDS CUSHION MOLDED EDGE CENTER FIT
WITHOUT SAGGING ROUNDED CORNERS. ALL
NECESSARY HARDWARE TO BE INCLUDED.

AARFCA AR AACRLANVT

BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON PURPLE FITS
RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD BUMPER
GUARDS CUSHION MOLDED EDGE CENTER FIT
WITHOUT SAGGING ROUNDED CORNERS. ALL
NECESSARY HARDWARE TO BE INCLUDED.

A~AANRFA AR AA~AEA

BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON ROYAL BLUE
FITS RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD
BUMPER GUARDS BUMPER GUARDS CUSHION

MOLDED EDGE CENTER FIT WITHOUT SAGGING

ROUNDED CORNERS. ALL NECESSARY

IIARMIAIARFE A N AT~

BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON SCARLET FITS
RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD BUMPER
GUARDS CUSHION MOLDED EDGE CENTER FIT
WITHOUT SAGGING ROUNDED CORNERS. ALL
NECESSARY HARDWARE TO BE INCLUDED.

A~AARNFA AAAA~ArF~AA~AAN

GOAL REGULATION XTRAHVY DUTY SNGLRIM
12 NO-TIE NET HNGERS FRN MNT 5"X4-4 1/2"
SLTTED HOLEPTTRN W/HVYDTY NYLON
NET&WTHERPRF MNTNG HRDWR. INDICATE
PREEXSTNG MNTNG HLESPCING W/SKTCH

INnFN ~ARnrCrn~

WarlAanArn Tirr I/~ AR RFA ALIRT RN AAREN

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

179.95

179.95

179.95

179.95

179.95

194.35

179.95

169.98




Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

GOAL REG XTRA HVYDTY SNGLRIM 12 NO-TIE
NET HNGERS FRNTMNT 4-5 1/8"SLTTEDX3 7/8"-
4 1/4"SLTTED HL PTTRN.W/HVDTY NYLON
NET&WTHERPRF MNTING HRDWR. TELL
PREEXIST MNTNG HLSPCING

At i~ nvar A Liae A lAan

GOAL REG XTRAHVYDUTY SNGLRIM 12 NO-TIE
NET HNGRS REARMNT3 5/8"X2 7/8"HOLE
PTTRN W/HVYDTY NYLON NET&WTHERPRF
MNING HRDWRE. INDIC PREEXSTNG MNTNG
HOLESPCNG W/SKETCH W/ORDER. USE

AtlATrrl FARMIARIIAREFAN R/ ARA ~_ | T

SCOREBOARD PORTABLE TABLE TOP VINYL
SHOWS SCORE QUARTER POSS ARROW
CHAMPION FASPRO

BALL MEN'S COMPETITIVE COMPOSITE
OFFICIAL SIZE AND WEIGHT WIDE CHANNEL
SEAM; OFFICIAL MPSSAA APPROVED ONLY
MUST INCLUDE NFHS AUTHENTICATING MARK
Spalding 76-8158

BALL WOMEN'S 28.5" OFFICIAL COMPETITION
BALL, COMPOSITE WIDE CHANNEL OFFICIAL
SIZE AND WEIGHT MPSSAA STATE
TOURNAMENT APPROVED MUST INCLUDE
NFHS AUTHENTICATING MARK SPALDING 76-

e Walal

NETLOCK REPAIR KIT, FOUR REPAIR NETLOCKS,
INSTRUCTIONS AND PREPARATION SUPPLIES.
Bison BA5S6W

NETLOCK REPAIR KIT, THREE NETLOCKSMPER
KIT USE WITH NETLOCK REPAIR KIT. Bison
BA56W

BALL MEN'S INSTRUCTIONAL COMPOSITE WIDE
CHANNEL OFFICIAL SIZE AND WEIGHT MUST
INCLUDE NFHS AUTHENTICATING MARK.
Champion SB1000 Meets spec. No logo.

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

139.99

137.98

89.98

59.99

59.99

35.98

35.98

23.99




Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper

Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

805.00

BALL WOMEN'S COMPETITIVE 28.5"
COMPOSITE WIDE CHANNEL OFFICIAL SIZE AND
WEIGHT, MUST INCLUDE NFHS
AUTHENTICATING MARK. Champion SB1030
Meets specs. No Logo

BALL HEAVY TRAINER MEN'S OFFICIALSIZE 1
1/2 TIMES HEAVIER RUBBER COMPOSITION
CHAMPION HT72

BALL HEAVY TRAINER WOMEN'S OFFICIAL SIZE
(28.5), 1 1/2 TIMES HEAVIER RUBBER
COMPOSITION. CHAMPION #HT6

BALL EQUIPMENT BAG 24 X 36 NYLON
W/HANDLES AND ZIPPER

HOLDS 6 BASKETBALLS SPECIFY COLORS
CHAMPION BK25BK

BALL WOMEN'S SYNTHETIC INDOOR/OUTDOOR
WIDE CHANNEL Champion SB1030

BALL MEN'S REGULATION SIZE AND WEIGHT
WIDE CHANNEL SYNTHETIC INSTRUCTIONAL
USE ONLY, INDOOR/OUTDOOR. CHAMPION
#5B1020

BALL WOMEN'S OFFICIAL SIZE AND WEIGHT
28.5" RUBBER COMPOSITION 100% NYLON
WOUND BUTYL BLADDER REPLACEABLE VALVE.
BALL INTERMEDIATE SIZE 27.75" RUBBER
COMPOSITION 100% NYLON WOUND BUTYL
BLADDER REPLACEABLE VALVE. CHAMPION
BALL, YOUTH MINI BALL NYLON WOUND BUTYL
BLADDER REPLACEABLE VALVE 22 1/2" - 23
1/4" CIRCUMFERENCE. CHAMPION #RBB5
BALL EQUIPMENT BAG HOLDS 8-10
BASKETBALLS DURABLE BLACK NYLON MESH
ADJUSTABLE CARRYING HANDLES CHAMPION

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

Each

23.99

22.95

21.95

18.99

17.99

14.98

6.89

6.79

5.89

3.89




BALL EQUIPMENT BAG HOLDS 8-10

805.00 BASKETBALLS DURABLE NYLON MESH Each 3.89
ADJUSTABLE CARRYING HANDLES. Champion
NET GOAL OUTDOOR USE BRAIDED

805.00 POLYETHYLENE 3MM . CHAMPION #400 Pair 2.99

Pyramid Paper
Company

Pyramid Paper
Company

NET 6 MM NYLON ANTI WHIP COMPETITION

Pyramid Paper ¢ 6o NET CHAMPION 409 Each 2.89

Company




	9058.12 Basketball

