## **Division of Procurement** Office of Finance

HUB Copy/Paste **Description into** White Search Bar

## MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS Rockville, Maryland

**Contract Summary: 9058.12 Basketball Supplies** Contract Term: 03/31/2024 through 03/30/3025

Copy/Paste Description into White Search Bar

**Buyer:** Lidia Gonzalez 240-740-7541

Categor Item# Supplier **Description UOM** Price All American BACKBOARD PADDING BACKBOARD GLASS 15479 **Sports Corp** 805.00 RECTANGLE FAST TRACK PADDING MUST MEET Each 499.98 NATIONAL FEDERATION SPECIFICATIONS BOLT dba Riddell All American **GOAL REGULATION EXTRA HEAVY DUTY** 15485 **Sports Corp** 805.00 BREAKAWAY 12 NO TIE NET HANGERS FRONT Each 289.98 dba Riddell MOUNT 5" X 4" HOLE PATTERN COMPLETE BALL WOMEN'S RUBBER COMPOSITION 28 1/2"-All American 29" CIRCUMFERENCE 100% NYLON 15515 Sports Corp 805.00 \$6.89 Each WOUNDBUTYL BLADDER REPLACEABLE VALVE dba Riddell OFFICIAL SIZE AND WEIGHT-CHAMPION RBB4 BALL INTERMEDIATE SIZE 27.75" RUBBER All American COMPOSITION 100% NYLON WOUND BUTYL 805.00 15516 **Sports Corp** \$6.79 Each BLADDER REPLACEABLE VALVE CHAMPION dba Riddell RBB2 All American BALL RITE WAY RIGHT HANDED INTERMEDIATE 805.00 SIZE RUBBER COMPOSITION 15520 **Sports Corp** Each 26.60 HAND POSITIONING PRINTED ON BALL KBA dba Riddell BALL RITE WAY LEFT HANDED INTERMEDIATE All American 805.00 SIZE RUBBER COMPOSITION HAND 15521 **Sports Corp** Each 26.60 dba Riddell POSITIONING PRINTED ON BALL.KBA BALL RITE WAY RIGHT HANDED OFFICIAL SIZE All American 15522 Sports Corp 805.00 RUBBER COMPOSITION 26.60 Each dba Riddell HAND POSITIONING PRINTED ON BALL KBA All American BALL RITE WAY LEFT HANDED OFFICIAL SIZE 805.00 RUBBER COMPOSITION HAND POSITION 15523 **Sports Corp** 26.60 Each PAINTED ON BALL. KBA 4300WRITE-WAY dba Riddell **BALL EQUIPMENT BAG HOLDS 14-16** All American 805.00 BASKETBALLS DURABLE BLACK NYLON 27348 **Sports Corp** Each \$17.50 MESH ADJUSTABLE CARRYING HANDLES dba Riddell BALL WOMEN'S OFFICIAL SIZE AND WEIGHT All American 805.00 28.5" RUBBER COMPOSITION 100% NYLON \$40.60 27350 **Sports Corp** Each WOUND BUTYL BLADDER REPLACEABLE VALVE dba Riddell

30883	All American Sports Corp dba Riddell	805.00	BALL MEN'S BIG BALL 36", SAME WEIGHT AS OFFICIAL BALL SYNTHETIC LEATHER COVER. KBA-36	Each	62.25
30884	All American Sports Corp dba Riddell	805.00	BALL WOMEN'S BIG BALL 33 1/2", SAME WEIGHT AS OFFICIAL BALL SYNTHETIC LEATHER COVER. KBA-33	Each	62.25
30885	All American Sports Corp dba Riddell	805.00	REBOUNDING RING 11" METAL RING WITH RUBBER MOUNTS, SNAP ON AND OFF RIM. KBA- 11	Each	50.75
	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	HOIST ELECTRIC. JAYPRO TW-2000	Each	2,199.98
	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BACKBOARD SET OUTDOOR FAN SHAPED OFFICIAL SIZE 48" INC CURVED POLE 7 HARDWARE POLE HEAVY DUTY 4 1/2" O.D. GALVANIZED PIPE HEIGHT 15'6" BACK STOP HEAVY GAUGE STEEL CLEARANCE INCLUDES	Each	1,899.95
15475	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BACKBOARD GLASS RECT FULLSIZE 72"X48" STNDRD 63" SLOTTED X 42" ATTCHMNT STNDRD 5"X5" HOLE SPCING 10 YR WARR W/ RIM RSTRNR. INDICATE PRE EXISTING MNTNG ATTCHMNT MUST INCLUDE SAFETY STRAP	Each	1,403.95
15476	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BACKBOARD GLASS RECT SHORT BOARD 72"X42" STNDRD 63" SLOTTED X 42" ATTCHMNT STNDRD 5"X4" HOLE SPACING. 20- YR WARR. W/ RIM RESTRAINER. INDICATE PRE EXISTING MOUNTING ATTCHMNT DIMENSIONS	Each	1,127.50
15477	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BACKBOARD GLASS RECT SHRTBRD 72"X42" FOR CONV FM FANSHAPE BCKBRD STNDRD 35"SLOTTE X20" ATTCHMNT STNDRD 5"X4" HOLESPACNG 20 YR WARR. W/RIM RSTRNER *INDICATE PREEXSTNG MNTNG ATTCHMNT	Each	1,079.95
15473	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BACKBOARD WHITE FINISH ALUMINUM FAN- SHAPED 54" X 35" INDOOR-OUTDOOR ONE-PIECE CAST CONSTRUCTION WITH 3/16" MIN THICKNESS & 1 1/2" DEEP FLANGE & RIBS REINFORCED MOUNTING HOLES MUST BE	Set	971.98
30886	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	TOSS BACK VARSITY HEIGHT ADJUST 4'5" TO 7'4-1/4", NET FRAME ADJUSTS TO DIFFERENT ANGLES HEAVY METAL BASE HAS WHEELS FOR TRANSPORT GARED MASTER	Each	431.95

15480	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BACKBOARD PADDING PEEL N STICK RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD PADDING ATTACHES TO BOTTOM OF BACKBOARDS SPECIFY CHANEL WIDTH WHEN ORDERING. GARED PSCEPR	Pair	410.35
15484	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	GOAL BREAKAWAY REPLACEABLE RING INDICATE PRE EXISTING MOUNTING ATTACH DIMENSIONS WHEN ORDERING. BISON BA35	Each	302.35
15486	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	GOAL REGULATION EXTRA HEAVY DUTY BREAKAWAY 12 NO TIE NET HANGERS FRONT MOUNT 5"X4" HOLE PATTERN COMPLETE WITH ANTI WHIP NET & WEATHERPROOF MOUNTING HARDWARE FOR GLASS RECTANGULAR SHORT	Each	291.55
15497	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	GOAL REG XTRHVYDTY DBLRIM 12 NO-TI NET HNGRS REAR MNT 3 5/8"X2 7/8"HOLE PTTRN W/ XTRA HVYDTY NYLON NET & WTHERPRF MNTNG HARDWAR. TELL PREEXISTING MNING HOLE SPCNG W/SKTCH W/ORDER. USE	Each	219.98
	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	GOAL REGULATION EXTRA HEAVY DUTY DOUBLE RIM 12 NO TIE NET HANGERS FRONT MOUNT 5" X 4 1/2" - 5" SLOTTED HOLE PATTERN COMPLETE WITH EXTRA HEAVYDUTY NYLON NET & WEATHERPROOF MOUNTING	Each	219.98
	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	GOAL REG XTRA HVY DUTY DBL RIM 12 NO -TIE NET HNGRS FRNT MNT 5 1/8"X4 7/21" HOLE PTTRN W/XTRA HVY DUTY NYLON NET & WTHRPRF MNTING HRDWR. INDICATE PREEXISTING MNTNG HOLE SPCNG W/SKTCH	Each	189.95
	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON BLACK FITS RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD BUMPER GUARDS CUSHION MOLDED EDGE CENTER FIT WITHOUT SAGGING ROUNDED CORNERS ALL NECESSARY HARDWARE TO BE INCLUDED.	Each	179.95
	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON GREY FITS RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD BUMPER GUARDS CUSHION MOLDED EDGE CENTER FIT WITHOUT SAGGING ROUNDED CORNERS ALL NECESSARY HARDWARE TO BE INCLUDED.	Each	179.95

	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON KELLY GREEN FITS RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD BUMPER GUARDS CUSHION MOLDED EDGE CENTER FIT WITHOUT SAGGING ROUNDED CORNERS ALL NECESSARY HARDWARE TO BE	Each	179.95
	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON LIGHT GOLD FITS RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD BUMPER GUARDS CUSHION MOLDED EDGE CENTER FIT WITHOUT SAGGING ROUNDED CORNERS ALL NECESSARY HARDWARE TO BE	Each	179.95
	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON MAROON FITS RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD BUMPER GUARDS CUSHION MOLDED EDGE CENTER FIT WITHOUT SAGGING ROUNDED CORNERS. ALL NECESSARY HARDWARE TO BE INCLUDED.	Each	179.95
	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON NAVY FITS RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD BUMPER GUARDS CUSHION MOLDED EDGE CENTER FIT WITHOUT SAGGING ROUNDED CORNERS. ALL NECESSARY HARDWARE TO BE INCLUDED.	Each	179.95
	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON PURPLE FITS RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD BUMPER GUARDS CUSHION MOLDED EDGE CENTER FIT WITHOUT SAGGING ROUNDED CORNERS. ALL NECESSARY HARDWARE TO BE INCLUDED.	Each	179.95
15481	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON ROYAL BLUE FITS RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD BUMPER GUARDS BUMPER GUARDS CUSHION MOLDED EDGE CENTER FIT WITHOUT SAGGING ROUNDED CORNERS. ALL NECESSARY	Each	194.35
	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BACKBOARD PADDING BOLT ON SCARLET FITS RECTANGULAR GLASS BACKBOARD BUMPER GUARDS CUSHION MOLDED EDGE CENTER FIT WITHOUT SAGGING ROUNDED CORNERS. ALL NECESSARY HARDWARE TO BE INCLUDED.	Each	179.95
	Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	GOAL REGULATION XTRAHVY DUTY SNGLRIM  12 NO-TIE NET HNGERS FRN MNT 5"X4-4 1/2"  SLTTED HOLEPTTRN W/HVYDTY NYLON  NET&WTHERPRF MNTNG HRDWR. INDICATE  PREEXSTNG MNTNG HLESPCING W/SKTCH	Each	169.98

Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	GOAL REG XTRA HVYDTY SNGLRIM 12 NO-TIE NET HNGERS FRNTMNT 4-5 1/8"SLTTEDX3 7/8"- 4 1/4"SLTTED HL PTTRN.W/HVDTY NYLON NET&WTHERPRF MNTING HRDWR. TELL PREEXIST MNTNG HLSPCING	Each	139.99
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	GOAL REG XTRAHVYDUTY SNGLRIM 12 NO-TIE NET HNGRS REARMNT3 5/8"X2 7/8"HOLE PTTRN W/HVYDTY NYLON NET&WTHERPRF MNING HRDWRE. INDIC PREEXSTNG MNTNG HOLESPCNG W/SKETCH W/ORDER. USE SCOREBOARD PORTABLE TABLE TOP VINYL	Each	137.98
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	SHOWS SCORE QUARTER POSS ARROW CHAMPION FASPRO	Each	89.98
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BALL MEN'S COMPETITIVE COMPOSITE OFFICIAL SIZE AND WEIGHT WIDE CHANNEL SEAM; OFFICIAL MPSSAA APPROVED ONLY MUST INCLUDE NFHS AUTHENTICATING MARK Spalding 76-8158	Each	59.99
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BALL WOMEN'S 28.5" OFFICIAL COMPETITION BALL, COMPOSITE WIDE CHANNEL OFFICIAL SIZE AND WEIGHT MPSSAA STATE TOURNAMENT APPROVED MUST INCLUDE NFHS AUTHENTICATING MARK SPALDING 76-	Each	59.99
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	NETLOCK REPAIR KIT, FOUR REPAIR NETLOCKS, INSTRUCTIONS AND PREPARATION SUPPLIES. Bison BA56W	Each	35.98
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	NETLOCK REPAIR KIT, THREE NETLOCKSMPER KIT USE WITH NETLOCK REPAIR KIT. Bison BA56W	Each	35.98
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BALL MEN'S INSTRUCTIONAL COMPOSITE WIDE CHANNEL OFFICIAL SIZE AND WEIGHT MUST INCLUDE NFHS AUTHENTICATING MARK. Champion SB1000 Meets spec. No logo.	Each	23.99

Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BALL WOMEN'S COMPETITIVE 28.5" COMPOSITE WIDE CHANNEL OFFICIAL SIZE AND WEIGHT, MUST INCLUDE NFHS AUTHENTICATING MARK. Champion SB1030 Meets specs. No Logo	Each	23.99
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BALL HEAVY TRAINER MEN'S OFFICIAL SIZE 1 1/2 TIMES HEAVIER RUBBER COMPOSITION CHAMPION HT72	Each	22.95
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BALL HEAVY TRAINER WOMEN'S OFFICIAL SIZE (28.5), 1 1/2 TIMES HEAVIER RUBBER COMPOSITION. CHAMPION #HT6	Each	21.95
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BALL EQUIPMENT BAG 24 X 36 NYLON W/HANDLES AND ZIPPER HOLDS 6 BASKETBALLS SPECIFY COLORS CHAMPION BK25BK	Each	18.99
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BALL WOMEN'S SYNTHETIC INDOOR/OUTDOOR WIDE CHANNEL Champion SB1030	Each	17.99
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BALL MEN'S REGULATION SIZE AND WEIGHT WIDE CHANNEL SYNTHETIC INSTRUCTIONAL USE ONLY, INDOOR/OUTDOOR. CHAMPION #SB1020	Each	14.98
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BALL WOMEN'S OFFICIAL SIZE AND WEIGHT 28.5" RUBBER COMPOSITION 100% NYLON WOUND BUTYL BLADDER REPLACEABLE VALVE.	Each	6.89
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BALL INTERMEDIATE SIZE 27.75" RUBBER COMPOSITION 100% NYLON WOUND BUTYL BLADDER REPLACEABLE VALVE. CHAMPION	Each	6.79
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BALL, YOUTH MINI BALL NYLON WOUND BUTYL BLADDER REPLACEABLE VALVE 22 1/2" - 23 1/4" CIRCUMFERENCE. CHAMPION #RBB5	Each	5.89
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BALL EQUIPMENT BAG HOLDS 8-10 BASKETBALLS DURABLE BLACK NYLON MESH ADJUSTABLE CARRYING HANDLES CHAMPION	Each	3.89

Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	BALL EQUIPMENT BAG HOLDS 8-10 BASKETBALLS DURABLE NYLON MESH ADJUSTABLE CARRYING HANDLES. Champion	Each	3.89
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	NET GOAL OUTDOOR USE BRAIDED POLYETHYLENE 3MM . CHAMPION #400	Pair	2.99
Pyramid Paper Company	805.00	NET 6 MM NYLON ANTI WHIP COMPETITION NET CHAMPION 409	Each	2.89